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HELIN Hospital

Butler Hospital

Eleanor Slater Hospital
Kent Hospital

Landmark Medical Center
Lifespan

Memorial Hospital

Naval Hospital

Newport Hospital

RI Dept of Health

Roger Williams Med. Center
South County Hospital

St. Joseph Hospital

VA Medical Center

TOTAL

07-08 totals

3,427
84
1,246
272
4,875
549
1,223
1,607
0

414
134
608
634

15,073
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Hospital holdings FY08
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HELIN Hospital

Butler Hospital
Eleanor Slater Hospital
Kent Hospital
Landmark Medical Citr.
Memorial Hospital
Naval Hospital
Newport Hospital

RI Dept of Health

RI Hospital

Roger Williams Med. Ctr.

South County Hospital
St. Joseph Hospital
VA Medical Center

TOTAL

HELIN Hospital Libraries Growth FY 05 through FY 08

06-05 totals

3,426
195
960
250
436
919
856
185

2,980
318
118
469

1,182

12,294

06-06 totals

3427
229
1128
264
454
993
1600
211
3129
403
118
517
1,182

13,655

06-07 totals

3,427
84
1,100
263
517
1,141
1,567
0
3,993
435
135
500
692

13,854

07-08 totals

3,427
84
1,246
272
549
1,223
1,607
0
4,875
414
134
608
634

15,073

% change
07 to 08

0.0%
0.0%
13.3%
3.4%
6.0%
7.0%
2.5%

22.0%
-5.0%
0.0%
21.5%
-9.0%

9.0%
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